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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ABDUL SAMAD 

NADEEM ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR HASSAN 

QAISAR ABBAS 

MOHSAN RAZA 

MUHAMMAD REHAN ADIL 

ADEELA KARAMAT 

SAGHEER AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD RASHID WASEEM 

UMAR FAROOQ 

SHAHZAIB ALI 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

ATTA UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM FAROOQY 

ALLAH DITTA SHAD 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL LEEL

KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD RASHEED ANWAR

ABDUL RASHEED

AZAM ALI

UMAR HAYAT

JAMAL MUHAMMAD ABDUN NAFAY

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD FAIZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

60201170

60200123

60200463

60200409

60200942

60201022

60200295

60200705

60201044

60200809

60200284

60200608

60200802

60200587

60200910

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

BHAKKAR

KASUR

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

OKARA

LAYYAH

RAJANPUR

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LITERACY COORDINATOR    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

18 Case #  37B2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

25

33

37

PARVEEN HANEEF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NOSHABA NARGIS (Selected
Against Women Quota)

KAINAT JAMIL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

GHULAM MURTAZA KHAN

JAMIL AHMED ABBASI

16

17

18

60200525

60201213

60200573

PAKPATTAN

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LITERACY COORDINATOR    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

18 Case #  37B2022

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

AMIR ALI 

SIKANDAR AZAM 

MUHAMMAD BASIT 

ABDUL WAHAB 

ALI AWAIS 

FAISAL HANAN 

AMMAR TALIB 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD UL HASAN 

MUHAMMAD IJAZ 

JAHANGIR ALI

AZAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GHULAM RASOOL

KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

TALIB HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFOOR

JEWAN KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

60200846

60200253

60200093

60200030

60200060

60201166

60200789

60201090

60200374

NANKANA
SAHIB

KHANEWAL

KHUSHAB

BAHAWALPUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

MULTAN

NAROWAL

BHAKKAR

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LITERACY COORDINATOR    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

18 Case #  37B2022

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35

36

38

39

MUHAMAAD MOAZAM ALI 

IZHAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

AZAM ALI 

SALAH UD DIN 

ADNAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ASAD RAZA 

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB 

ADEEL UR REHMAN 

SANA MUSTAFA 

ALI HASNAIN 

ZARYAB FATIMA 

ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH

HUBDAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ADREES

ASGHAR ALI

SHAHAB UD DIN

GHULAM YASEEN

AHMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SHAKEEL AHMED

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ABDUL GHAFFAR

JAMSHAID AKHTAR

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

60200390

60200751

60200815

60200072

60200657

60200088

60200235

60200507

60201161

60200884

60200697

60200565

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

RAJANPUR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

NAROWAL

BHAKKAR

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 4 of 6

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LITERACY COORDINATOR    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

18 Case #  37B2022

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

TAHIRA MARIAM 

MOHAMMAD NAWAZ 

AFZAAL AHMAD MALIK 

HASNAT RAZA 

SUMAIRA GULL 

MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR SARWAR 

MUZAMMIL MUNIR 

HUSNAIN HAIDER BHATTI 

SHIFA ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ 

HAFIZ IKRAM ULLAH 

MUDDASSAR WAQAS SANI 

SYED ZAKI UL HASSAN SHAH

MOHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

FAZAL ABBAS

ILYAS ZAHID

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN

RIAZ AHMED

MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MIAN SHAMEEM

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

60200838

60200161

60200936

60200189

60200921

60200424

60200285

60201221

60200557

60201069

60200494

60200610

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

GUJRAT

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

MIANWALI

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LITERACY COORDINATOR    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

18 Case #  37B2022

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

SHAHEEN 

SYED QALAB ABBAS 

SHAHID SATTAR 

ANAM RIAZ 

FAZAL ABBAS 

SAKANDAR HAYAT KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL
(Additional Marks)

RASHID HUSSAIN 

BEHRAM ALI KHAN 

HAFIZ ALI JAFFAR 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN MADNI 

MUHAMMAD SADDIQ

SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL SATTAR

RIAZ AHMED

WARYAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAFAR

SADIQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI

MUHAMMAD JAFFAR

AHMED BAKHSH

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

60200798

60200445

60200361

60201109

60200388

60200532

60200050

60200400

60200341

60200834

60200108

60200012

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

OKARA

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LITERACY COORDINATOR    -  (BS-16)

LITERACY & NON FORMAL BASIC EDUCATION

18 Case #  37B2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

MUHAMMAD BILAL IQBAL 

NIZAM UD DIN 

MIRZA USMAN MUGHAL 

SAMREEN MUNAWAR 

MUHAMMAD ABDUL MUEEZ 

MAZHAR ASHIQ 

AYESHA SADDIQA 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAJI MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MIRZA MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUNAWAR HUSAIN

GHULAM HUSSAIN

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

ASGHAR ALI

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

60200576

60200761

60200226

60200479

60200126

60200916

60200897

LAHORE

M. GARH

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


